
NEWMAN PROPOSED AMENDMENT NO. 6 

TIME/DATE PREPARED: December 12,201 1 

COMPANY: Arizona Public Service Company AGENDA ITEM NO. 14 

DOCKET NO(S). E-O1345A-11-0264 OPEN MEETING DATE: December 13-14,2011 

Page 29, line 16 

ADD a new sentence: “However, we disagree, and find that because homebuilders have longer 
planning timelines, we believe the Commission should approve a rate of $1.45/watt.” 

Page 33, line 5 

DELETE “$0.85” and REPLACE with “$1.45” 

Make All Conforming Changes. y YQ‘i it:! 

THIS AMENDMENT: 
Passed Passed as amended by 

Failed Not Offered Withdrawn 


